
https://tinyurl.com/ODEtutor 

If the first tutor you contact is not available, please, email another tutor.

Frankie Nuss <fnnuss@owu.edu>

Andrew Williamson <arwilliamson@owu.edu>

Brianna Montgomery <brmontgomery@owu.edu>

Kory Kaiser <klkaiser@owu.edu>

Ella Holtsberry <ehholtsberry@owu.edu>

Areli Hernandez <aahernandez@owu.edu>

Malaika Mongella <mrmongella@owu.edu>

Adam Walker <arwalker@owu.edu>

Oyindoubra Akika <oeakika@owu.edu>

Jacob Lowery <jalowery@owu.edu>

Luke Johnson <lmjohnson@owu.edu>

Will Siegenthaler <wbsiegenthaler@owu.edu>

Evan Large <eclarge@owu.edu>

Aryaka Tickoo <atickoo@owu.edu>

Henry Ross <hwross@owu.edu>

Han Mil Kim <hmkim@owu.edu>

Radhika Agrawal <ragrawal@owu.edu>

Luisa Duarte <lpduarte@owu.edu>

Giorgi Bediashvili <ggbediashvili@owu.edu>

Joshua Hurst <jahurst@owu.edu>

Ali Aqib <aali@owu.edu>

Econ 110 - Principles of Economics

Econ 252 - Intermediate Microeconomics

Economics Honor Society
FALL 2024 TUTORING SCHEDULE

Economic Tutors Available for ECON 110 & 252

You should e-mail the tutor at least one day in advance and check with the tutor 

whether they are available to meet with you. 

Meetings with tutors could be either in person or virtual. If you are meeting virtually, you 

can use the following meeting place:

https://tinyurl.com/ODEtutor

